Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 41f776b1c80b48523a2461427270448a465715f3d57da83edc2ba36bc65b6069a
Block 0000000000000000048e585df6e04e4d7c36438bcbdec5da77b27c34968a8c41
599573
Timestamp 51665-02-01 19:40:00 utc
Confirmations 238255
Fee Paid 0.0000133599999998

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 38D4CtZFcmurb2JbQp4UdsaaDMngAuAbga

#0 via 1672dab@edcfc473d9fl...[6]

Input 3ME8C90piZj3LreWzD3vVwoS64z5712r]r
#1 via a34645bb96345b2b72ac...[0]

Output 3BiaMFs63V7PaCDUbpFVrDB6wZ2we4tXQZ
#0

Output 3FZ6PBXJYYHYcS4hwK5r4CWaE4crwn64RW
#1

Total Input:

0.45437401

0.64398138

1.09835539

0.09458022

1.00376181

Total Input: 1.0983420300000002

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-03-29 13:51:48 utc
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